∫l

My personal details

SRH Fernhochschule – The Distance Learning University

Agreement on aptitude test

1. Fill in the form -2. Enter (electronic) signature -3. Send form along with required documents (as pdf, jpg or png) via e-mail to your university

First name	Last name	Title
M F D		
Sex (male, female, non-binary) Date of birth	Maiden name	
Place and country of birth	Nationality	
Street name and no.	Postal code and city	
	Country of residence	
Mobile phone no.	E-mail address (required for the e-campus)	

I will start the aptitude test at the earliest on

(start always on Wednesdays; registration at the earliest 3 months before the start)

My documents for applying for a MASTER's study course with 60 ECTS Please enclose your documents as pdf, jpg or png.

Photo

Curriculum vitae in tabular form

Certificate of completed first degree (Bachelor's or equivalent degree)

Proof of two years of qualified work experience (associated with the sought-after study course)

I herewith request registration for an aptitude test for the following study course:

Term of the agreement / Cancellation period

The minimum term of the agreement is 3 months terminating automatically after passing the aptitude test or after 6 months.

Completion

The testee takes an aptitude test in order to be admitted to a German university study course. For the non-consecutive Master's courses of SRH Fernhochschule, the aptitude test serves as a method developed by the university to provide evidence of the qualification required for admission in the individual case, based on § 8 para. 2 sentence 3 MRVO. All tests are conducted by SRH Fernhochschule.

Fees

The fee includes one repetition of the test after failing the same. If a third party pays the fees, the parties are held liable jointly and severally.

Registration and confirmation of accuracy of statement

I herewith request a binding registration for the aptitude test as specified above at SRH Fernhochschule, acknowledging the eligibility requirements. I confirm the accuracy and completeness of my statements. I have submitted all required documents as copies. I am aware that SRH Fernhochschule may revoke a registration for an aptitude test if it is based on false statements.

Place, Date

Signature with first and last name

SRH Fernhochschule – The Distance Learning University is state-recognised for an unlimited period by the Ministry of Science, Research and Art, Baden-Württemberg, Germany. Managing Director Prof. Dr. Ottmar Schneck, HRB 736223, Ulm District Court, VAT ID No. DE 316 083 414, Registered office: Kirchstraße 26, 88499 Riedlingen.